
NORTHWARD TRAINS
FOURTH
CLASS

803
Frt.

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

RRST CLASS

93

MONDAY
EDNESW
FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY

94
Psgr.

SUNDAY
EDNESD/l
FRIDAY i*

THOMPSON
SUBDIVISION

STATIONS

SOUTHWARD TRAINS

SECOND CLASS

92
Psgr.

95
Psgr.

FOURTH
CLASS

882

0435

0453

0521

0540

0545

1420

1438

1505

1524

s 1535

0625

0643

0710

0729

s0745

CH2

T 2

0.0

8.4

21.1

29.7

30.5

I

2.3

28.9

.. THOMPSON JCT PRYZ .
JCT. WITH THICKET SUB.

8.4
JOHNSON P

12.7
PARLEE P

8.6
WINGATE YZ

0.8
....THOMPSON ....KPWZ

1840

1850

HO

1025

1005

0938

0919

0915

1910

1850

1823

1804

1800

1410

1351

1323

1304

1300

RULES 41 AND 44 APPLICABLE

SUNDAY
WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY
WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

8O3 93 94 92 95 882

THOMPSON SUBDIVISION FOOTNOTES

I UNIFORM CODE OF OPERATING RULES

1.1 TRAIN REGISTER MODIFICATIONS
Thompson Jet.—Register station for regular trains
only.

1.2 GENERAL OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS-FORM 696-
Item 2.16—Thompson Jet.

I GENERAL FOOTNOTES
2.1 Wingate—Trains using wye will back train into tail of

wye. Tail of wye is 1774 feet long.

2.2 Regulations for the Protection of Track Units and
Maintenance Work
Sections 10.0 and 11.0 applicable between Thompson
Jet. and Thompson.

3.1

3.2

4.1

EQUIPMENT RESTRICTIONS
Unless authorization received from Office of General
Supt. Transportation, the following will apply:

Heaviest car permitted (including contents):
263,000 Ibs.

Wingate—Due to sharp curvature jumbo tank cars
are prohibited from turning on wye.

SPEEDS

Mileage
0.0 to 29.5 Zone

12.9 (over Bridge)
29.5 to 30.5 Zone

MILES
PER HOUR
All Trains

30
15
15


