RTHWA	1	S	S						SOUTHWARD TRA		DTRA		
FOURTH CLASS  803 Frt.  TUESDAY THURSDAY	FIRST	s	NEL	CHANNEL	ME		RELYISION FOOTBOTH		SECOND CLASS		FOURTH CLASS		
	93 Psgr.	94 Psgr.	TRAIN DISPATCHER STANDBY CHANNELS AND TONES	STA	MTCE. OF WAY CHAI	MILES FROM THOMPSON JCT.	g	THOMPSON SUBDIVISION		ACITY	<b>92</b> Psgr.	95 Psgr.	882 Frt.
	MONDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY	SUNDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY					YARD LIMITS	STATIONS	OFFICE SIGNALS	SIDING CAPACITY IN FEET	Howing 100-690 Hen Mil	vill apply 1, 9300-9 tage, 32	17 and
0435	1420	0625	CH 2 T 2		244	0.0	2.3	JCT. WITH THICKET SUB.			1025	1910	1410
0453	1438	0643			NE NE	8.4	.1 28.9	8.4 P		1840	1005	1850	1351
0521	1505	0710			PIKWITONEI 82	21.1		12.7 PARLEEP		1850	0938	1823	1323
0540	1524	0729			PK	29.7		8.6 WINGATEYZ			0919	1804	1304
0545	s 1535	s 0745		4		30.5		THOMPSONKPWZ	но		0915	1800	1300
1300		958		aV		13		RULES 41 AND 44 APPLICABLE	10	Corn	SUNDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY	MONDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY	TUESDAY THURSDAY
803	93	94	42.6								92	95	882

### THOMPSON SUBDIVISION FOOTNOTES

# 1 UNIFORM CODE OF OPERATING RULES

- 1.1 TRAIN REGISTER MODIFICATIONS Thompson Jct.—Register station for regular trains only.
- 1.2 GENERAL OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS—FORM 696— Item 2.16—Thompson Jct.

#### 2 GENERAL FOOTNOTES

- 2.1 Wingate—Trains using wye will back train into tail of wye. Tail of wye is 1774 feet long.
- 2.2 Regulations for the Protection of Track Units and Maintenance Work
  Sections 10.0 and 11.0 applicable between Thompson Jct. and Thompson.

## 3 EQUIPMENT RESTRICTIONS

Supt. Transportation, the following will apply:

3.1 Heaviest car permitted (including contents):

- 3.1 Heaviest car permitted (including contents): 263,000 lbs.
- **3.2** Wingate—Due to sharp curvature jumbo tank cars are prohibited from turning on wye.

Unless authorization received from Office of General

# 4 SPEEDS MILES PER HOUR 4.1 Mileage All Trains 0.0 to 29.5 Zone 12.9 (over Bridge) 15 29.5 to 30.5 Zone 15